State System
Urban Area

BOONVILLE, MISSOURI

87

87

40

40

87

40

40

87

40

40

98

87

A

105 W. Capitol Ave.
Jefferson City, MO 65102
Phone (573) 526-5478
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October 2023

State System Class

Interstate

Primary
Supplementary

State Marked - NOS

—— Other Roads

Urban Area

Miles
2.878
7.374
5.032




